  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
February, 2001 – Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP4569/D
NCP4569
300 mA CMOS LDO with
Shutdown and VREF Bypass
The NCP4569 is a fixed output, high accuracy (typically �0.5%)

12 mm 8 mm 2500 13 inches
Carrier Tape, Number of Components Per Reel and Reel Size
PIN 1
USER DIRECTION OF FEED USER DIRECTION OF FEED
W
Reverse Reel Component Orientation
for RT Suffix Device
P
NCP4569
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Voltage (V)* Package
Junction
Temperature Range Shipping
NCP4569DM25R2 2.5
NCP4569DM28R2 2.8
NCP4569DM30R2 3.0 Micro–8 –40°C to + 125°C 2500 Tape & Reel
NCP4569DM33R2 3.3
NCP4569DM50R2 5.0
*Other output voltages available. Please contact ON Semiconductor for details.
NCP4569
8